BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS - RND 3 - SAT 22 OCT 2005
Event: F100

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE

F14 BOOTH, COURTNEY 13.53

F14 LIGHT, BIANCA 14

F14 SOTIROPOULOS, GEORGIA 15.44

F16 CHAN, JENNIFER 13.34

F16 FERNANDEZ, LAVINIA 13.43

F16 KREMENCHUTSKAYA, NATALIA 13.47

F16 WHITTLE, STACEY 14.67

F16 DE LUCA, EMILY 14.57

F16 CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA 14.41

F18 DEANE, MORGAN 12.75

F18 CANT, SARAH 13.9

FOP JACOBS, TEMMETY 13.84

FOP WARD, ELISSA 15

FOP1 EGAN, BRIGETTE 12.9

FOP1 CARRE, SIMONE 12.93

FOP1 PHILLIPS, ANGELA 13.06

FOP2 ACKLAND, KATHRYN 13.16

FOP2 LYNN, JACINTA 13.3

FOP2 BUCHANAN, FIONA 13.43
Event: F100H

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE

F18 KIRBY, VERONICA 16.88

F18 WILLIAMS, JACQUI 19.3
Event: F1500

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE

F16 HODGKINSON, HARRIET 05:04.5

F18 TOMLINSON, HAYLEY 04:55.2

F18 CLELAND, COREENA 05:02.1

F18 WALL, KATHERINE 05:05.3

F18 PATERSON, LUCY 05:48.3

FOP1 RIORDAN, HEIDI 04:57.1

FOP1 JOHNSON, RACHAEL 05:11.1
Event: F1500W

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE

F14 RASELLI, CASSANDRA 07:21.4
Event: F200R

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE

F16 Relay 01:58.3

FOP Relay 01:58.1

FOP1 Relay 01:46.3

FOP2 Relay 01:57.2
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BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS - RND 3 - SAT 22 OCT 2005

Event: F400

DIVISION
F14

F16

F16

F16

F18

F18

F18

FOP1

FOP1

FOP2

FOP2

Event: FSOH
DIVISION
F14

Event: FO90OH
DIVISION
F16

Event: FDT
DIVISION
F18
FOP1
FOP2

Event: FJT
DIVISION
F16
F16
F18
FOP1
FOP2

Event: FSP
DIVISION
F16
F18
FOP1

Event: FTJ
DIVISION
F18
FOP1
INV

NAME
BOOTH, COURTNEY
WILSON, ALI
HODGKINSON, HARRIET
DE LUCA, EMILY
DEANE, MORGAN
CLELAND, COREENA
PATERSON, LUCY
RIORDAN, HEIDI
PHILLIPS, ANGELA
WARD, ELISSA
MCCARDEL, CHLOE

NAME
SOTIROPOULOS, GEORGIA

NAME
CHAN, JENNIFER

NAME
KREMENCHUTSKAYA, NATALIA
HEWITT, SARAH
TILLEY, LEANA

NAME
CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA
CHAN, JENNIFER
WILLIAMS, JACQUI
CARRE, SIMONE
HEWITT, SARAH

NAME
CARABOURNIOTIS, PANAYIOTA
KREMENCHUTSKAYA, NATALIA
HEWITT, SARAH

NAME
KIRBY, VERONICA
KREMENCHUTSKAYA, NATALIA
SHAND, ROSALIND
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PERFORMANCE
65.46
60
66.01
71.1
59.97
64.48
72.15
65.08
65.56
72.4
72.89

PERFORMANCE
17.07

PERFORMANCE
16.9

PERFORMANCE
25.93
31.89
21.47

PERFORMANCE
17.29
16.23
10.78
26.56
21.76

PERFORMANCE
7.01
8.19
8.71

PERFORMANCE
10.03
10.51
9.36



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS - RND 3 - SAT 22 OCT 2005
Event: M100

DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M16 BOOTH, BRENDAN 12.1
M16 DI RIENZO, AARON 12.15
M16 MAGINN, TIM 12.44
M16 NAGLE, CAMERON 13.91
M16 HADLOW, CHRIS 12.74
M18 HADDOW, ANDREW 11.63
M18 BARMANRAY, RAHUL 12.06
M18 BACHLI, HEATH 12.14
M18 GIBSON, SAMUEL 12.58
M18 BELL, CAMERON 12.8
MOP1 HARRISON, LANE 11.11
MOP1 PUSCH, CORWIN 11.66
MOP1 NUSKE, BRETT 11.67
MOP1 WILCOX, ANDREW 11.69
MOP1 FILSHIE, JAMES 11.79
MOP1 LEVEY, MOSES 11.81
MOP2 SHERRY, CAMERON 11.81
MOP2 POCKLINGTON, JOEL 11.86
MOP2 NICOLL, CHRIS 11.98
MOP3 GOODWIN, DAVID 12.1
MOP3 POCKLINGTON, COLIN 12.46
MOP3 BAKER, CAMERON 12.58
MOP4 DAWSON, ANDREW 12.65
Event: M110H
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M18 BACHLI, HEATH 16.2
MOP3 FEATHERSTON, DAVID 17.01
Event: M1500
DIVISION NAME PERFORMANCE
M18 COLOE, MATTHEW 03:55.3
M18 KELLY, STEPHEN 04:01.1
M18 ARUNASALAM, NAVIN 04:15.1
M18 ARUNASALAM, RUBEN 04:19.1
M18 DAHIA, MISHAN 04:20.1
M18 GOODWIN, MITCHELL 04:54.4
MOP1 CLARK, DANIEL 03:58.1
MOP1 WHITE, ANDREW 03:59.5
MOP1 MEAGHER, JOHN 04:05.3
MOP1 CHRISTOU, DUAYNE 04:09.1
MOP1 DE GREENLAW, ALEXANDER 04:13.3
MOP1 AYERS, DAVID 04:19.4
MOP2 JIMENEZ, DAVID 04:27.2
MOP3 NUSKE, BRETT 05:11.2
MOP4 GARDNER, NEVILLE 06:05.0
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BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS - RND 3 - SAT 22 OCT 2005

Event: M1500W
DIVISION
MOP3

Event: M2000S
DIVISION
M18
MOP3

Event: M200R
DIVISION
M16
M18
M18
MOP1
MOP1

Event: M400

DIVISION
FOP1

M16

MOP1

MOP1

MOP1

MOP1

MOP1

MOP1

MOP2

MOP2

MOP2

MOP3

MOP3

MOP4

Event: M5000W
DIVISION
MOP1

Event: MDT
DIVISION
MOP1
MOP4

Event: MHJ
DIVISION
M16
M16
M18

NAME
SUMMERS, HARRY

NAME
CHRISTOU, DUAYNE
GOODWIN, MITCHELL

NAME
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
NAME
PYM, EMMA
BOOTH, BRENDAN
DUKE, MARTY

HARRISON, LANE
CHERRY, TIMOTHY
HARTSHORNE, TRENT
WALL, CHRISTOPHER
FEATHERSTON, DAVID
GOODWIN, DAVID
GRAY, JOHN

WHITE, ANDREW
MILLER, LEIGH
CROSS, DAVID
GARDNER, NEVILLE

NAME
EVANS, SIMON

NAME

SHEPHERD, STEPHANIE

GARDNER, NEVILLE

NAME
LEON, RYAN
NAGLE, CAMERON
GOODWIN, MITCHELL
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PERFORMANCE
10:11.4

PERFORMANCE
06:42.1
07:51.1

PERFORMANCE
01:43.2
01:36.4
DQ
01:37.1
01:44.0

PERFORMANCE
59.93
53.92
48.81
49.84
50.95
51.16
51.86
52.69
53.57
54.31
54.72
54.99
58.03
81.17

PERFORMANCE
25:41.5

PERFORMANCE
32.8
22.87

PERFORMANCE
1.6
NJ
1.6



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS - RND 3 - SAT 22 OCT 2005

Event: MPV
DIVISION
INV
INV

Event: MSP
DIVISION
M16
MOP1
MOP2

Event: MTJ
DIVISION
M18
M18
MOP
MOP1

NAME
HOOKER, STEVEN
FILSHIE, JAMES

NAME
DI RIENZO, AARON
SHEPHERD, STEPHANIE
NUSKE, BRETT

NAME
BARMANRAY, RAHUL
HADDOW, ANDREW
NUSKE, BRETT
POCKLINGTON, JOEL
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PERFORMANCE
5.1
4.6

PERFORMANCE
7.59
12.64
9.62

PERFORMANCE
11.15
10.11
NJ
12.5



